
Dynamic leadership development
Diverse team building & integration
Organizational performance optimization

About Us:
Our mission is to strengthen the Community Health Worker
(CHW) workforce around the world by supporting CHW
program development, CHW professional training, &
workforce advancement

Strengthening Community Health Workers

Core Competencies:

Engaging training facilitation
Customizable workflow process & coaching
Tailored toolkit creation

NIGP codes: 
91838
91867
91883
92435
94847

Experience Summary:
Virginia Community Health 

Worker Association (VACHWA)
(Coaching & Training)

CHW Strength 
Stephanie Toney, CCHW, RN, BSN

7305 Hancock Village, Suite 222
Chesterfield, VA 23832

804-250-1221
https://CHWStrength.com

Visionary@CHWStrength.com

Virginia Commonwealth
University Health System

(Leadership Development &
Training)

South Dakota
Department of Health 
(Coaching & Training)

Differentiators:
Over 24 years of experience working with health
system leaders
Over 13 years of experience working  with public
health leaders
Over 10 years of experience working with CHW
networks and leaders
Accredited CHW training program
Virginia's 1st CHW Apprenticeship Program

NAICS codes: 
541611
541612
541618
611430
611513

NIGP codes: 
94848
95222
95262
95856
95867
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