

Strengthening Community Health Workers

About Us:

Our mission is to strengthen the Community Health Worker (CHW) workforce around the world by supporting CHW program development, CHW professional training, & workforce advancement

Core Competencies:



- Engaging training facilitation
- Customizable workflow process & coaching
- Tailored toolkit creation





Organizational performance optimization



Experience Summary:

Virginia Community Health Worker Association (VACHWA) (Coaching & Training)

Virginia Commonwealth University Health System (Leadership Development & Training)

South Dakota Department of Health (Coaching & Training)

Differentiators:

- Over 24 years of experience working with health system leaders
- Over 13 years of experience working with public health leaders
- Over 10 years of experience working with CHW networks and leaders
- Accredited CHW training program
- Virginia's 1st CHW Apprenticeship Program







		Supplier Diversity Strengthens the Commonwealth by the Virginia Department of Minority Business Enterprise
NAICS codes:	NIGP codes:	NIGP codes:
541611	91838	94848
541612	91867	95222
541618	91883	95262
611430	92435	95856
611513	94847	95867

CHW Strength

Stephanie Toney, CCHW, RN, BSN 7305 Hancock Village, Suite 222 Chesterfield, VA 23832 804-250-1221 https://CHWStrength.com

Visionary@CHWStrength.com